
Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Jason Rente Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 8 3 3 6
Sridhin Dinesh Flag Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 1st Degree 8 4 0 4
Kabir Kapila Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 8 3 0 3

Jason Rente Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 8 0 4 4
Kabir Kapila Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 8 4 0 4
Lilith Paschal Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 8 3 0 3

Jason Rente Tag Team Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 8 0 4 4

Jason Rente Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 8 4 4 8
Kabir Kapila Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 8 4 0 4
Sridhin Dinesh Traditional Forms Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 1st Degree 8 3 0 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Gael Martinez Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 8 5 5 10
Amos Booker Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Arabella Steely Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Becca Michaels Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Caleb Coblentz Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Declan Murphy Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Finn Elliot Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Jack Doss Flag Sparring Authment I Slidel, LA Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Jacob Williams Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 6 5 0 5
Julian Lavigna Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Landi Reed Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 7 5 0 5
Monica Albin Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Will Stroud Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Xavier Daniel Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Zaidyn Clark Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Aaryan Karthikeyan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Caleb Zimbrick Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Connor Laird Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 7 4 0 4
Emaus Eakin Flag Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Evan Cross Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Finnegan Sabo Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Gabriel Moreno Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Iaan Vijaykumar Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
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Kevin Trulsson Flag Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 6 4 0 4
Layla Freeman Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 7 4 0 4
Levi Landfield Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Payton Miller Flag Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 7 0 4 4
Siyan Jain Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Sriram Chamarti Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Swayam Nirali Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 7 0 4 4
Volt Rezakhani Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 4 4
Abhiraaj Chavda Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 6 0 3 3
Amelia Steely Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Colleen Sterner Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Dylan Turner Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Emilio Castillo Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Jackson Maines Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
John Martin Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
JT Karnath Flag Sparring Karnath | Suwanee, GA Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Kevin Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Logan Ellis Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Nathan Brock Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Onera Jayasooriya Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 6 3 0 3
Reece Cross Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Samuel Williams Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 6 3 0 3
Sterling Crossman Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 7 0 3 3

Swayam Nirali Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 7 4 4 8
Declan Murphy Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Dylan Turner Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Ishan Rahul Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Zaidyn Clark Padded Stick Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Gael Martinez Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Tad Watson Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Charlotte Britnall Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Eldin Mercado Padded Stick Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Elijah Allen Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
John Martin Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3

Gael Martinez Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 8 4 5 9
Amos Booker Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Arabella Steely Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Charlotte Short Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Eldin Mercado Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Finn Elliot Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Ian Wilson Point Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 6 5 0 5
Jack Doss Point Sparring Authment I Slidel, LA Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Julian Lavigna Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Khloe Kalu Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Levi Landfield Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
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Liam Trulsson Point Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 7 5 0 5
Monica Albin Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Samuel Williams Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 6 5 0 5
Soluchi Okoye Point Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Volt Rezakhani Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Becca Michaels Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Colleen Sterner Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Declan Murphy Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Emily Howell Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 5 0 4 4
Evan Cross Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Jacob Williams Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 6 4 0 4
Jade Fisher Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Jordan Auron Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 6 4 0 4
Layla Freeman Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 7 4 0 4
Liam Lopez Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Milo McKee Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Shane Murphy Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Siyan Jain Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Xavier Daniel Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 4 4
Zaidyn Clark Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Amaya Rodriguez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Amelia Steely Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Ashton Carroll Point Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS Color Belt 6 3 0 3
Caleb Zimbrick Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Connor Laird Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Dylan Turner Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Elijah Allen Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Elise Martin Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Emilio Castillo Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Finnegan Sabo Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Hunter Nicely Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Payton Miller Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Randall Hair Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Sterling Crossman Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
William Purkiss Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3

Colleen Sterner Tag Team Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Bennett Deuterman Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Eldin Mercado Tag Team Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Hunter Nicely Tag Team Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Zaidyn Clark Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3

Swayam Nirali Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 7 5 5 10
Gael Martinez Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 8 4 4 8
Alex Romo Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 7 5 0 5
Amos Booker Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Arabella Steely Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
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Dylan Turner Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Eldin Mercado Traditional Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Jack Doss Traditional Forms Authment I Slidel, LA Color Belt 7 0 5 5
John Martin Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Julian Lavigna Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Levi De La Garza Traditional Forms Smith, Billy l Burleson, TX Color Belt 6 5 0 5
Levi Landfield Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Michael Wang Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX Color Belt 7 5 0 5
Monica Albin Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Volt Rezakhani Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 5 5
Zaidyn Clark Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Abhiraaj Chavda Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Benjamin Luu Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 6 4 0 4
Declan Murphy Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Emaus Eakin Traditional Forms Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Gabriel Moreno Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 6 0 4 4
Hunter Nicely Traditional Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Joanna Patterson Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Layla Freeman Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 7 4 0 4
Marley Wright Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Onera Jayasooriya Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 6 4 0 4
Soluchi Okoye Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
William Purkiss Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Xavier Daniel Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 4 4
Amaya Rodriguez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Andre Cano Traditional Forms Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Becca Michaels Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Bryson Cummings Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Caleb Zimbrick Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Charlotte Britnall Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Colleen Sterner Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Evan Cross Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Finnegan Sabo Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Ian Wilson Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 6 3 0 3
Logan Ellis Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Nicholas Perez Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
Reece Cross Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 7 0 3 3
Samuel Williams Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 6 3 0 3
Shane Murphy Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 6 0 3 3
Sriram Chamarti Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3

Swayam Nirali Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 7 5 4 9
Dylan Turner Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 8 0 5 5
John Martin Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 5 0 5
Landi Reed Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 7 5 0 5
Levi Landfield Weapons Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 8 0 5 5
Holden Brunson Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 7 4 0 4
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Hunter Nicely Weapons Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 8 0 4 4
Tad Watson Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Zaidyn Clark Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 8 4 0 4
Bennett Deuterman Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Charlotte Britnall Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 7 3 0 3
Colleen Sterner Weapons Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Gael Martinez Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 8 0 3 3
Marley Wright Weapons Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 8 3 0 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Benjamin Head Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 10 5 5 10
Jacob Tucker Flag Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 11 5 5 10
James (Elvis) Smith Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 5 5 10
Liam Murphy Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 5 5 10
Tava Ruiz Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 5 5 10
Dana Anguiano Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 4 4 8
Kaiden Shepherd Flag Sparring Lindamood l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 9 3 3 6
Aditya Swain Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 5 0 5
Dereck Camposeco AndradeFlag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 10 0 5 5
Samuel Brock Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 1st Degree 9 5 0 5
Ava Greer Flag Sparring Lindamood l Roanoke, VA 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Brooks Burrow Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 10 4 0 4
Hannah Nemeth Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Hudson Bullard Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
James Marroquin Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Luke Daily Flag Sparring Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 11 0 4 4
Martin Nemeth Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Nathaniel Howell Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 9 0 4 4
Rayaan Mudgil Flag Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Sophia Day Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
Alex Manchev Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 9 3 0 3
Alexandra Villegas Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 3 3
Amber Fairclough Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 3 3
David Ionescu Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 9 3 0 3
Gabriel Smith Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 3 0 3
Hector Pena Lazala Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 3 3
Kayden Locke Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 9 3 0 3
Viktoria Paez Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 11 0 3 3
Weston Decker Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX 1st Degree 11 3 0 3

Benjamin Head Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 10 5 5 10
Abhigyah Ghoshal "Arjya"Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 5 3 8
Dana Anguiano Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 3 5 8
Jacob Tucker Padded Stick Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 11 4 4 8
Liam Murphy Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 4 4 8
Parker Soucier Padded Stick Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
Sophia Day Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
Brooks Burrow Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
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James (Elvis) Smith Padded Stick Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 4 0 4
Andrew Watson Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 11 3 0 3
Navya Bhakta Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 11 0 3 3
Rayaan Mudgil Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Tava Ruiz Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 3 0 3

Liam Murphy Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 5 5 10
Dana Anguiano Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 4 5 9
Tava Ruiz Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 5 4 9
Abhigyah Ghoshal "Arjya"Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 5 3 8
Jacob Tucker Point Sparring Shoemaker l Ridgeland, MS 2nd Degree 11 3 5 8
James (Elvis) Smith Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 5 3 8
Grayson Harper Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 9 3 4 7
Benjamin Head Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 10 3 3 6
Austin Patterson Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 10 0 5 5
Brooks Burrow Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 10 5 0 5
Ethann Pierre Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 5 5
Lincoln Scott Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 5 0 5
Parker Soucier Point Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
Sofia Rodriguez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 10 0 5 5
Alexandra Villegas Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 4 4
Connor Abraham Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Hector Pena Lazala Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 4 4
Martin Nemeth Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Michael Posey Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
Neil Hemant Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
Rayaan Mudgil Point Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Anikaa SankaranarayananPoint Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Eli Li Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Hannah Nemeth Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 3 3
JC Gomez-Lopez Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 3 0 3
Lyla Abu-Hussein Point Sparring Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 11 0 3 3
Viktoria Paez Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 11 0 3 3

Austin Patterson Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 10 5 5 10
Grayson Harper Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 9 5 5 10
Lincoln Scott Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 4 5 9
James (Elvis) Smith Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 3 5 8
Luke HIll Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 0 5 5
Amber Fairclough Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Hudson Bullard Tag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Andrew Watson Tag Team Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 11 3 0 3
Keegan Danielsen Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 0 3 3
Liam Murphy Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 0 3 3

Dana Anguiano Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 5 5 10
Tava Ruiz Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 5 5 10
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Grayson Harper Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 9 4 5 9
Liam Murphy Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 5 4 9
James (Elvis) Smith Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 5 3 8
Anikaa SankaranarayananTraditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 10 4 3 7
Abhigyah Ghoshal "Arjya"Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 0 5 5
Andrew Watson Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 10 5 0 5
Connor Abraham Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 10 5 0 5
Hector Pena Lazala Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 5 5
Nehemiah Peterson Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 5 5
Parker Soucier Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
Alexandra Villegas Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 2nd Degree 11 0 4 4
Brooks Burrow Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 10 4 0 4
Hudson Bullard Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Lyla Abu-Hussein Traditional Forms Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 11 0 4 4
Navya Bhakta Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Rayaan Mudgil Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 10 4 0 4
Sophia Day Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
Viktoria Paez Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 11 0 4 4
Abhigyah Ghoshal "Arjya"Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Alex Manchev Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 9 3 0 3
Amber Fairclough Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 11 0 3 3
Austin Waite Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 10 3 0 3
Bella Melara Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Benjamin Head Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 10 0 3 3
Keegan Danielsen Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 0 3 3
Luke Daily Traditional Forms Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 11 0 3 3
Weston Decker Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX 1st Degree 11 3 0 3

Dana Anguiano Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 9 5 5 10
Tava Ruiz Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 11 4 5 9
Liam Murphy Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 3 4 7
Abhigyah Ghoshal "Arjya"Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 10 5 0 5
Brooks Burrow Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
Sophia Day Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 11 5 0 5
James (Elvis) Smith Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 9 4 0 4
Nathaniel Howell Weapons Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 9 0 4 4
Parker Soucier Weapons Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 11 4 0 4
Weston Decker Weapons Forms Bares l Tyler, TX 1st Degree 11 4 0 4
Andrew Watson Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 11 3 0 3
Grayson Harper Weapons Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 9 3 0 3
Hudson Bullard Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 10 3 0 3
Keegan Danielsen Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 10 0 3 3
Luke Daily Weapons Forms Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 11 0 3 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Jeremias Martinez Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 4 5 9
Emmalynn DeutermanFlag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 4 4 8
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Abraham Lemus Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Asher Heenehan Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
August Morgan Flag Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Bryce Dodd Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Daphne Curtis Flag Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Donovan Burke Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Emily Rangel Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Eylon Cohen Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Isaiah Breval Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 5 5
Jesse Morgan Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
John Albin Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Liam Becze Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Luke HIll Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Minugi Jayasooriya Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Myu Lagra Flag Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Nolan Allred Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Paisley Janes Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Parker Miller Flag Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 9 0 5 5
Rocky Wooten Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Aarin Sabet Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Alejandro Encarnacion-DiazFlag Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Angel Hernandez Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Arthur Sabo Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Ashley Solorzano Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Belle Du Toit Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Bennett Deuterman Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Elia Lavigna Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
Elijah Sauter Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Emma Arayata Flag Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Hunter Coblentz Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Israel Waldrop Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Jet Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Maximus McGuire Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Melanie Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
Phoenix Karol Flag Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Roman Contreras Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
Benjamin King Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 10 0 3 3
David Michael Lamb Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Gabriel Velasquez Flag Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Genesis Salinas Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Ian Martinez Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Isabela Jimenez Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Jace Del Mul Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Laura Mendoza-CuellarFlag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Madden Underwood Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Memphis De Buan Flag Sparring Smith, Billy l Burleson, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Neevan Dutta Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
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Nicholas Griffin Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Rain Lee Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Rosabella Caferra Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Ryland Dembo Flag Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Sayge Votaw Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
Tatiana Grignon Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Violet Smith Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3

Jeremias Martinez Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 5 4 9
Angel Hernandez Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Josephine Greenway Padded Stick Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Noah Lopez Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Yazmin Lara Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 13 5 0 5
Belle Du Toit Padded Stick Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
June Du Toit Padded Stick Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Paisley Janes Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Ava Greer Padded Stick Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Memphis De Buan Padded Stick Sparring Smith, Billy l Burleson, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Parker Miller Padded Stick Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
Rain Lee Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3

Bennett Deuterman Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 3 4 8
Aarin Sabet Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Alejandro Encarnacion-DiazPoint Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 9 0 5 5
Angel Hernandez Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Arhaan Dave Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Arthur Sabo Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Benjamin King Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Emma Arayata Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Emmalynn DeutermanPoint Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Eylon Cohen Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Jace Del Mul Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Jesse Morgan Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
John Albin Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Liam Becze Point Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Luke HIll Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Mauricio Baldoni Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Myu Lagra Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Rocky Wooten Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Roman Contreras Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Skye Lopez-Fraysier Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 5 5
Zoey Osborne Point Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Belle Du Toit Point Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Bryce Dodd Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Cameron Palmer Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Christopher RodriguezPoint Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Daphne Curtis Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
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Donovan Burke Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
Emmarie Landry Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Genesis Salinas Point Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Hunter Coblentz Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Jax Freeman Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Jet Plaza Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Julianne Randall Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Madden Underwood Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Parker Miller Point Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Rosabella Caferra Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Skyler Davis Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Tillman Lowry Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Violet Smith Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
William Jacks Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Blake Eberhart Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
David Michael Lamb Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Derick Ochoa Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Elia Lavigna Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Elijah Sauter Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Esteban Sarmiento Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Evelyn Talbert Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Gabriel Velasquez Point Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Hunter Potts Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Jackson Lezcano Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Laura Mendoza-CuellarPoint Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Leonardo Cacique Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Liberty Lee Point Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Martha Lemus Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Memphis De Baun Point Sparring Smith, Billy l Burleson, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Paisley Janes Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Phoenix Karol Point Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Ryland Dembo Point Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Samuel Castro Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
Sri Aadya Potluri Point Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3

Annabelle Zaretsky Tag Team Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Daphne Curtis Tag Team Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Emmalynn DeutermanTag Team Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Parker Miller Tag Team Sparring Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 9 0 3 3

Jeremias Martinez Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 4 5 9
William Jacks Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 11 3 3 6
Aarin Sabet Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
August Morgan Traditional Forms Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Ava Greer Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Belle Du Toit Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Bennett Deuterman Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 0 5 5
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Cameron Palmer Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Daphne Curtis Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Elia Lavigna Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Eylon Cohen Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Jesse Morgan Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Laura Mendoza-CuellarTraditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Liam Becze Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Lothar Valero Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 10 0 5 5
Luke HIll Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 9 5 0 5
Madeline Humphreys Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Maximus McGuire Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Rocky Wooten Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Tillman Lowry Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 10 5 0 5
Zoey Osborne Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Aleeya Lewis Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Annabelle Zaretsky Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Arthur Sabo Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Donovan Burke Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 10 0 4 4
Iker Venegas Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Jenivive Pearson Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Kaycie Botter Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Liberty Lee Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Mauricio Baldoni Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Myu Lagra Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Paisley Janes Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Piper Williams Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Presley Bielz Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Rosabella Caferra Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Ryland Dembo Traditional Forms Favors l Ocean Springs, MS Color Belt 10 4 0 4
Skye Lopez-Fraysier Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Skylar Davis Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Sri Arya Potluri Traditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Tatiana Grignon Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Angel Hernandez Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Arhaan Dave Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Ashley Solorzano Traditional Forms Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Brady Sellers Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3
Derick Ochoa Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Emma Arayata Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Emmalynn DeutermanTraditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Esteban Sarmiento Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Hunter Coblentz Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Hunter Potts Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
John Albin Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Julianne Randall Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
Minugi Jayasooriya Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Nathan Fontenot Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 9 0 3 3
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Phoenix Karol Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 3 0 3
Samuel Castro Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
Skyler Runge Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 11 0 3 3
Tigris Brewster Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 23 3 0 3
Yahya Malick Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 9 3 0 3

Angel Hernandez Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Jeremias Martinez Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 11 0 5 5
Madeline Humphreys Weapons Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 11 5 0 5
Nathan Fontenot Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 9 0 5 5
Bentley Fuller Weapons Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 9 4 0 4
Emmarie Landry Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 11 0 4 4
Parker Miller Weapons Forms Miller l Huntsville, AL Color Belt 9 0 4 4
Zoey Osborne Weapons Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 11 4 0 4
Benjamin King Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 10 0 3 3
Blake Eberhart Weapons Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 9 0 3 3
Cameron Palmer Weapons Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
James Wurman Weapons Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 10 3 0 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Mia Sanchez Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 5 10
Jordan Church Flag Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 16 4 4 8
Arielle Rosen Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 12 3 4 7
Arisaa SankaranarayananFlag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 13 3 4 7
River Lee Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 3 6
Alessandra Johnson Flag Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS 2nd Degree 15 5 0 5
Caroline Chiara Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 13 0 5 5
Emma Bourgeois Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 0 5 5
Jazlyn Wilson Flag Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 3rd Degree 14 0 5 5
Julia Russell Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 13 5 0 5
Miah Melara Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 14 5 0 5
Rishika Giriraddi Flag Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 2nd Degree 14 0 5 5
Sophia Ramos Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 5 5
Arya Shah Flag Sparring Karnath | Suwanee, GA 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Elli Smith Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 4 0 4
Ishita Serenade Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Jayde Seaton Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 4 4
Lily Hassan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 12 0 4 4
Madison Watson Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX 1st Degree 15 4 0 4
Anjali Kopparati Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 3rd Degree 14 3 0 3
Azariah Graves Flag Sparring Karnath | Suwanee, GA 1st Degree 13 0 3 3
Euphrates Brews Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 1st Degree 16 3 0 3
Inna Martin Flag Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 1st Degree 15 0 3 3
Natalie Noland Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 3 3
Sarah Lothridge Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 13 0 3 3
Tanisha Poomaran Flag Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3

River Lee Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 5 10
Emma Bourgeois Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 3 4 7
Miah Melara Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 14 3 3 6
Juliet Duda Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 14 5 0 5
Zoey Felder Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 5 0 5
Alessandra Johnson Padded Stick Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS 2nd Degree 15 4 0 4
Anjali Kopparati Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 3rd Degree 14 4 0 4
Julia Russell Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 13 4 0 4
Elli Smith Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3

Jordan Church Point Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 16 5 5 10
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Emma Bourgeois Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 5 4 9
Mia Sanchez Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 12 4 5 9
Zoey Felder Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 4 5 9
Juliet Duda Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 14 3 5 8
Scarlett Phillips Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 13 3 4 7
Alanna Wallace Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 13 0 5 5
Arli Graham Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 13 0 5 5
Hailey Buehler Point Sparring Hamm l Copperas Cove, TX 1st Degree 13 5 0 5
Ishita Serenade Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 5 0 5
Anneliese Redler Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Arielle Rosen Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 12 0 4 4
Elli Smith Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 4 0 4
Ka'laysia Carter Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 3rd Degree 16 0 4 4
Lily Hassan Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 12 0 4 4
Miah Melara Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 14 4 0 4
Azariah Graves Point Sparring Karnath | Suwanee, GA 1st Degree 13 0 3 3
Garrison Parker Point Sparring Parker l Central, LA 3rd Degree 15 3 0 3
Julia Feinstein Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 2nd Degree 12 0 3 3
Julia Russell Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 13 3 0 3
Mary Bella Smith Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 14 0 3 3
Natalie Noland Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 3 3
Tanisha Poomaran Point Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Taylor Browning Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 16 0 3 3

Juliet Duda Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 14 4 4 8
Zoey Felder Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 4 4 8
Elli Smith Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Emma Bourgeois Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 0 5 5
Ka'laysia Carter Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 3rd Degree 16 0 5 5
Taylor Browning Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 16 0 5 5
Lily Hassan Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 12 0 4 4
Sophia Ramos Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 4 4
Arli Graham Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 13 0 3 3
Garrison Parker Tag Team Sparring Parker l Central, LA 3rd Degree 15 0 3 3
Jazlyn Wilson Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 3rd Degree 14 0 3 3

Jordan Church Traditional Forms Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 16 5 5 10
Mia Sanchez Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 12 5 5 10
Juliet Duda Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 14 5 4 9
Rishika Giriraddi Traditional Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 2nd Degree 14 4 5 9
Garrison Parker Traditional Forms Parker l Central, LA 3rd Degree 15 4 4 8
Arielle Rosen Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 12 3 4 7
Emma Bourgeois Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 4 3 7
Zoey Felder Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 3 4 7
Arli Graham Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 2nd Degree 13 0 5 5
Azariah Graves Traditional Forms Karnath | Suwanee, GA 1st Degree 13 0 5 5
Julia Russell Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 13 5 0 5
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Mary Bella Smith Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 14 0 5 5
Alanna Wallace Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 1st Degree 13 0 4 4
Jayde Seaton Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 4 4
Saanvi Vaikar Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Anneliese Redler Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Arisaa SankaranarayananTraditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 13 3 0 3
Ishita Serenade Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Kayley Limon Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 13 0 3 3
Kylee Redden Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 14 0 3 3
Lily Hassan Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 12 0 3 3
Lola Tarsan Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 16 0 3 3
Miah Melara Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 14 3 0 3

Mia Sanchez Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 12 5 5 10
Rishika Giriraddi Weapons Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 2nd Degree 14 4 4 8
Garrison Parker Weapons Forms Parker l Central, LA 3rd Degree 15 0 5 5
Jordan Church Weapons Forms Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 16 5 0 5
Emma Bourgeois Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 13 0 4 4
Juliet Duda Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 14 4 0 4
Kylee Redden Weapons Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 14 0 3 3
River Lee Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Sophia Boaman Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 12 3 0 3
Zoey Felder Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 0 3 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Alyssa Breval Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Maanya Varma Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 5 0 5
Siobhan Sabo Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 13 5 0 5
Sophia Losey Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Emma Tubero Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 12 0 4 4
Lily Alsous Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 14 0 4 4
Margaret Albin Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Paola Braga Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 15 4 0 4
Skyla Bramblett Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Ailina Rodriguez-McDanielsFlag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 16 0 3 3
Makaylee Robinson Flag Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 13 0 3 3
Rebecca Mohrbach Flag Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
River Whittle Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 12 3 0 3
Vanessa Dunmire Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 16 0 3 3

Casie Nguyen Padded Stick SparringVincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 14 3 3 6
River Whittle Padded Stick SparringPechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Sophia Losey Padded Stick SparringFreeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 4 4

Casie Nguyen Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 14 5 4 9
Alyssa Breval Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Natalie Valdizon Point Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
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Skyla Bramblett Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Sophia Losey Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Emma Tubero Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 12 0 4 4
Margaret Albin Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Shalmi Sen Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 14 4 0 4
Ailina Rodriguez-McDanielsPoint Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 16 0 3 3
Leah Brockett Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
Lily Alsous Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 14 0 3 3
Makaylee Robinson Point Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 13 0 3 3
Rebecca Mohrbach Point Sparring Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
Yazmin Lara Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 13 3 0 3

Alyssa Breval Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Casie Nguyen Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 14 0 5 5
Sophia Losey Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Angela Garlington Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 13 0 4 4

Alyssa Breval Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Paola Braga Traditional Forms Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 15 5 0 5
Sophia Losey Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Yazmin Lara Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 13 5 0 5
Angela Garlington Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Maanya Varma Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 4 0 4
Makaylee Robinson Traditional Forms Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Margaret Albin Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Skyla Bramblett Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Ailina Rodriguez-McDanielsTraditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 16 0 3 3
Emma Tubero Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Leah Brockett Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
Rebecca Mohrbach Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
River Whittle Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 12 3 0 3
Vanessa Dunmire Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 16 0 3 3

River Whittle Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
Sophia Losey Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Casie Nguyen Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 14 0 4 4
Angela Garlington Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 13 0 3 3
Yazmin Lara Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 13 3 0 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Hector Encarnacion-DiazFlag Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 12 5 4 9
Giovani Anguiano Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 13 4 4 8
Josh Mahdak Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 16 5 3 8
Lucas Head Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 13 3 5 8
Aashik John Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 15 0 5 5
Brandon Smith Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Caleb Griffin Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 5 5
David Haynes Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 16 0 5 5
Isaac Alejandro Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 15 5 0 5
Isaac Hargrave Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 14 5 0 5
Jayden Wilson Flag Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 1st Degree 15 5 0 5
Landon Martin Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 14 5 0 5
Rudy Gurrola Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 5 5
Tyler Hampton Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Yadiel Silverio Flag Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 14 0 5 5
Aarav Soni Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 1st Degree 12 4 0 4
Adam Lewis Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 15 4 0 4
Caden Aptor Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 16 4 0 4
Derek Vargas Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Dylhann Pierre Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Grant Swan Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Lenox Lindemyer Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 4 0 4
Nicholas Santeliz Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Sebastian Castillo Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 3rd Degree 14 4 0 4
Tai Tackett Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 15 0 4 4
Yahir Morales Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 1st Degree 13 0 4 4
Aarush Pathak Flag Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 2nd Degree 15 3 0 3
Achyuta Iyer Flag Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 14 3 0 3
Anish Rahul Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Benjamin Church Flag Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 13 0 3 3
Daniel Gilson Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 14 0 3 3
Jax Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 15 0 3 3
Mason Dorsey Flag Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX 1st Degree 12 3 0 3
Mateo Luna Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Rudra Thakur Flag Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 1st Degree 14 3 0 3
Samuel Ibebunjo Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 14 0 3 3
Soham Guha Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 16 3 0 3
Trevor Warrington Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 12 0 3 3
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Caleb Hampton Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 4 5 9
Hector Encarnacion-DiazPadded Stick Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 2nd Degree 12 4 5 9
Lucas Head Padded Stick Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 13 5 4 9
Collin Rainey Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 4 3 7
Brandon Smith Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Daniel Santeliz Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 5 0 5
Mateo Luna Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Ryan Landry Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 2nd Degree 14 0 5 5
Derek Vargas Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Nicholas Santeliz Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Tyler Hampton Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 0 4 4
Anish Rahul Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Lincoln Hunstable Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Sebastian Castillo Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 3rd Degree 14 3 0 3
Sebastian Posada Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 3 0 3
Tai Tackett Padded Stick Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 15 0 3 3
Trevor Warrington Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 12 0 3 3

Hector Encarnacion-DiazPoint Sparring Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 1st Degree 12 5 3 8
Noah Trehern Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 15 3 5 8
Benjamin Church Point Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 13 3 4 7
Josh Mahdak Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 16 3 4 7
Brandon Smith Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Brody Jones Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 4th Degree 16 5 0 5
Caleb Griffin Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 5 5
Derek Vargas Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 0 5 5
Dylhann Pierre Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 5 5
Isaac Hargrave Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 14 5 0 5
Jayden Wilson Point Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 1st Degree 15 5 0 5
Landon Martin Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 14 5 0 5
Mateo Luna Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Soham Guha Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 16 5 0 5
Tai Tackett Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 15 0 5 5
Yadiel Silverio Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 14 0 5 5
Aashik John Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 15 0 4 4
Anirudh Manthena Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 12 4 0 4
Caiden Weaver Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 14 4 0 4
Collin Rainey Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 0 4 4
Corbin Scalf Point Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Isaac Alejandro Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 15 4 0 4
Jaylen Patterson Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 16 4 0 4
Lukas Litts Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Nicholas Santeliz Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Trevor Warrington Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 12 0 4 4
Xander Freeman Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 12 4 0 4
Caleb Hampton Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 0 3 3
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Daniel Gilson Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 14 0 3 3
Daniel Santeliz Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 3 0 3
Evan Margasak Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 13 0 3 3
Giovani Anguiano Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 13 3 0 3
Jax Plaza Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 15 0 3 3
Lucas Head Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 13 3 0 3
Rudy Gurrola Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Sebastian Posado Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 1st Degree 12 3 0 3
Tyler Hampton Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3

Michael Posey Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 12 5 5 10
Jacob Bogdan Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 15 4 5 9
Noah Trehern Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 15 5 3 8
Caleb Hampton Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 3 4 7
Anish Rahul Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Brandon Smith Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Caiden Weaver Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 14 5 0 5
David Haynes Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 16 0 5 5
Tai Tackett Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 15 0 5 5
Mason Dorsey Tag Team Sparring Spicar l Haslet, TX 1st Degree 12 4 0 4
Ryan Landry Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 2nd Degree 14 0 4 4
Adam Lewis Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 15 3 0 3
Ashton W. Singh Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 14 0 3 3
David Staples Tag Team Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Dylhann Pierre Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Erez Matusevich Tag Team Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Jacob Albert Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Josh Mahdak Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 16 3 0 3
Tyler Hampton Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 0 3 3
Xander Freeman Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 1st Degree 12 3 0 3

Noah Trehern Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 15 5 5 10
Caleb Hampton Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 5 3 8
Collin Rainey Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 4 4 8
Josh Mahdak Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 16 3 4 7
Tyler Hampton Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 4 3 7
Aarush Pathak Traditional Forms Vaughn l Tustin, CA 2nd Degree 15 5 0 5
Ashton W. Singh Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 14 0 5 5
Brandon Smith Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Corbin Scalf Traditional Forms Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 15 0 5 5
David Haynes Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 16 0 5 5
Hector Encarnacion-DiazTraditional Forms Nevels l Las Colinas, TX 2nd Degree 12 0 5 5
Isaac Alejandro Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 15 5 0 5
Isaac Hargrave Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 14 5 0 5
Mateo Luna Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Sebastian Posada Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 5 0 5
Yadiel Silverio Traditional Forms Perry l Winter Garden, FL 1st Degree 14 0 5 5
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Achyuta Iyer Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 1st Degree 14 4 0 4
Adam Lewis Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 15 4 0 4
Andrew Pechacek Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 13 4 0 4
Benjamin Church Traditional Forms Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Caden Aptor Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX 2nd Degree 16 4 0 4
Caleb Griffin Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 2nd Degree 13 0 4 4
Daniel Santeliz Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 4 0 4
Nicholas Rios Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 1st Degree 16 0 4 4
Rudy Gurrola Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Tai Tackett Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 15 0 4 4
Aashik John Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 15 0 3 3
Brody Jones Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 4th Degree 16 3 0 3
Daniel Gilson Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 1st Degree 14 0 3 3
Dhairya Kumar Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 2nd Degree 15 0 3 3
Giovani Anguiano Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 13 3 0 3
Lenox Lindemyer Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 12 3 0 3
Lincoln Hunstable Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Mason Dorsey Traditional Forms Spicar l Haslet, TX 1st Degree 12 3 0 3
Thomas Martin Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Tripp Frazier Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 3rd Degree 16 0 3 3

Caleb Hampton Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 16 5 5 10
Collin Rainey Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 12 5 3 8
Tyler Hampton Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 2nd Degree 12 3 5 8
Calian Griffin Weapons Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 1st Degree 13 3 4 7
Derek Vargas Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 15 0 5 5
Mateo Luna Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 12 5 0 5
Andrew Pechacek Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 13 4 0 4
Benjamin Church Weapons Forms Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Corbin Scalf Weapons Forms Church I Maryville, TN 2nd Degree 15 0 4 4
Lukas Litts Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 2nd Degree 13 4 0 4
Ryan Landry Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 2nd Degree 14 0 4 4
Giovani Anguiano Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 14 0 3 3
Lincoln Hunstable Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 13 3 0 3
Michael Posey Weapons Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 2nd Degree 12 0 3 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Luke Hickey Flag Sparring Graham l Edmond, OK Color Belt 12 5 5 10
Hank Garmon Flag Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 12 4 5 9
Lincoln Thomas Flag Sparring Graham l Edmond, OK Color Belt 13 4 4 8
Carlos Guardia Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 12 0 5 5
Evan Hartwick Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
Isaac Albin Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 14 5 0 5
Keegan Santiago Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Anderson Vicente VicenteFlag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Anthony Hornbuckle Flag Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 15 4 0 4
Max Gilbert Flag Sparring Lewis l Newburgh, IN Color Belt 12 0 4 4
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Shreyas Shelke Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 16 0 4 4
Eesa Malick Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3
Garrett Baker Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Gio Plaza Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 3 3
Kevin Lee Hodges Flag Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 12 3 0 3
Landon Talbot Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 15 0 3 3
Zion Lopez-Fraysier Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 3 3

Mark Seager Padded Stick Sparring Hamm l Copperas Cove, TX Color Belt 14 5 0 5
Shreyas Shelke Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 16 0 5 5
Kevin Lee Hodges Padded Stick Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Eesa Malick Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 15 3 0 3

Lincoln Thomas Point Sparring Graham l Edmond, OK Color Belt 13 5 4 9
Evan Hartwick Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
Gio Plaza Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Jake Slavens Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 14 5 0 5
Jorge Cacique Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Marcos Rivera Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Zion Lopez-Fraysier Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Anderson Vicente VicentePoint Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Anthony Hornbuckle Point Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 15 4 0 4
Grayson Pham Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 12 0 4 4
Hank Garmon Point Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Keegan Santiago Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Nathan Daniel Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Shreyas Shelke Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 16 0 4 4
Carlos Guardia Point Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Dylan Nguyen Point Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 14 3 0 3
Garrett Baker Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Javier Yool Vidal Point Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Kevin Lee Hodges Point Sparring Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 12 3 0 3
Landon Talbot Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 15 0 3 3

Kayson Young Tag Team Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Landon Talbot Tag Team Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 15 0 4 4

Anderson Vicente VicenteTraditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Evan Hartwick Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
Grayson Pham Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 12 0 5 5
Jake Slavens Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 14 5 0 5
Kayson Young Traditional Forms Spicar l Southlake, TX Color Belt 12 5 0 5
Keegan Santiago Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Yodha Samar Inapuri Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Zion Lopez-Fraysier Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 5 5
Asher Rusert Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Gio Plaza Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
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Hank Garmon Traditional Forms Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Isaac Albin Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 14 4 0 4
Landon Talbot Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 15 0 4 4
Lincoln Thomas Traditional Forms Graham l Edmond, OK Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Marcos Rivera Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 13 0 4 4
Dylan Nguyen Traditional Forms Rangel l Holtom City, TX Color Belt 14 3 0 3
Fernando Rodriguez LeplaidTraditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Javier Yool Vidal Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Max Gilbert Traditional Forms Lewis l Newburgh, IN Color Belt 12 0 3 3
Nathan Daniel Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 13 3 0 3

Landon Talbot Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA Color Belt 15 0 5 5
Reagan Erdmann Weapons Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 12 4 0 4
Shreyas Shelke Weapons Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 16 0 4 4
Grayson Chasse Weapons Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL Color Belt 13 0 3 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Michaela Hornsby Flag Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 27 5 5 10
Katie Johnson Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 21 4 4 8
Madeleine Seely Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 17 3 4 7
Jacquelyn Anderson Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 5th Degree 23 0 5 5
Brittany Meneses Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 5th Degree 26 0 4 4
Jamie Pechacek Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 17 4 0 4
Tia Talamantez Flag Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 22 3 0 3

Madeleine Seely Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 17 3 3 6
Michaela Hornsby Padded Stick Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 27 0 5 5
Tia Talamantez Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 22 5 0 5
Jamie Pechacek Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 17 4 0 4

Madeleine Seely Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 17 5 5 10
Brittany Meneses Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 5th Degree 26 4 4 8
Jacquelyn Anderson Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 5th Degree 23 0 5 5
Tia Talamantez Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 22 5 0 5
Catelyn Lawrence Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 21 4 0 4
Katie Johnson Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 21 0 4 4
Meg Felder Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 21 0 4 4
Jamie Pechacek Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 17 3 0 3
Michaela Hornsby Point Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 27 0 3 3

Brittany Meneses Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 5th Degree 26 5 3 8
Michaela Hornsby Tag Team Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA 3rd Degree 27 5 3 8
Caitlyn Ruch Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 24 0 5 5
Catelyn Lawrence Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 21 5 0 5
Amber Saylor Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 34 0 4 4
Hailey Lord Tag Team Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 5th Degree 29 0 4 4
Ranea Del Mul Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 1st Degree 17 4 0 4

Jacquelyn Anderson Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 5th Degree 23 4 5 9
Katie Johnson Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 21 4 4 8
Brittany Cleve Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 28 3 4 7
Madeleine Seely Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 17 4 3 7
Caitlyn Ruch Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 3rd Degree 24 0 5 5
Jamie Pechacek Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 17 5 0 5
Tia Talamantez Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 22 5 0 5
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Brittany Meneses Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 5th Degree 26 0 4 4
Terri Waters Traditional Forms Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 23 3 0 3

Katie Johnson Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 4th Degree 21 0 5 5
Tia Talamantez Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 22 0 4 4
Terri Waters Weapons Forms Church I Maryville, TN 3rd Degree 23 0 3 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Natasha Koroluk Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 30 0 3 3

Natasha Koroluk Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 30 0 3 3

Victoria Lord Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL Color Belt 25 0 5 5
Kaila Mullins Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 23 0 4 4
Mardeliz Lopez Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL Color Belt 22 0 3 3
Natasha Koroluk Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 30 0 3 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Jake Humphrey Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 18 5 4 9
Brendan Weiss Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 22 4 4 8
Grant Normann Flag Sparring Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 3rd Degree 24 0 5 5
Nicholas Davis Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 24 5 0 5
Reilly Sears Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 17 0 5 5
Richard Potter Flag Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 4th Degree 19 0 5 5
Zachary Brooks Flag Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 17 5 0 5
David Martin Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 19 4 0 4
Jaxson Bagwell Flag Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK 2nd Degree 18 4 0 4
Mark Egan Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 21 0 4 4
Joseph Martin Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 17 3 0 3
Noah Sears Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 21 0 3 3
Wyatt Yanok Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 17 0 3 3

Brendan Weiss Padded Stick Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 22 5 4 9
Micah Parrack Padded Stick Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 22 4 5 9
Carl Jenkins Padded Stick Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 3rd Degree 19 3 0 3
Yirme Brown Padded Stick Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 26 0 3 3

Jacob Bogdan Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 15 5 4 9
Micah Parrack Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 22 4 5 9
Yirme Brown Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 26 5 4 9
Brendan Weiss Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 22 4 3 7
Jackson Wyatt Point Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 18 3 4 7
Jaxson Bagwell Point Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK 2nd Degree 18 5 0 5
Kylan Borskey Point Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 24 0 5 5
Reilly Sears Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 17 0 5 5
Tristan Havard Point Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 17 4 0 4
Zachary Brooks Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 17 4 0 4
Ian Francis Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 18 3 0 3
Nicholas Davis Point Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 24 3 0 3
Noah Sears Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 21 0 3 3
Wyatt Yanok Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 17 0 3 3

Yirme Brown Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 26 5 5 10
Micah Parrack Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 22 5 4 9
Brendan Weiss Tag Team Sparring Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 22 4 3 7
Timothy Lopez Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 20 5 0 5
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Tristan Havard Tag Team Sparring McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 17 5 0 5
Noah Sears Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 21 0 4 4
Reilly Sears Tag Team Sparring Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 17 0 4 4
David Martin Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 19 3 0 3
Jackson Wyatt Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 18 0 3 3
Jake Humphrey Tag Team Sparring Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 18 0 3 3
Joseph Martin Tag Team Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 17 3 0 3

Micah Parrack Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 22 5 5 10
Christian Cleve Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 4th Degree 27 4 5 9
Yirme Brown Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 5th Degree 26 5 4 9
Tristan Havard Traditional Forms McLean l Saraland, AL 1st Degree 17 3 3 6
Jaxson Bagwell Traditional Forms Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK 2nd Degree 18 5 0 5
Reilly Sears Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 17 0 5 5
Grant Normann Traditional Forms Lord l West Palm Beach, FL 3rd Degree 24 0 4 4
Joseph Martin Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 3rd Degree 17 4 0 4
Mark Egan Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 2nd Degree 21 0 4 4
Zachary Brooks Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 2nd Degree 17 4 0 4
Ian Francis Traditional Forms Nevels l Lantana, TX 2nd Degree 18 3 0 3
Jackson Wyatt Traditional Forms Smith, Paula l Oxford, AL 3rd Degree 18 0 3 3
Jacob Bogdan Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 3rd Degree 15 3 0 3
Kylan Borskey Traditional Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 24 0 3 3
Nicholas Davis Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 24 3 0 3

Brendan Weiss Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 22 5 0 5
Joey DiMeglio Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 4th Degree 25 0 5 5
Christian McMahon Weapons Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX 2nd Degree 21 4 0 4
Kylan Borskey Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 4th Degree 24 0 4 4
Carson Thornton Weapons Forms Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 1st Degree 22 0 3 3
Micah Parrack Weapons Forms Brown l Plano, TX 3rd Degree 22 0 3 3
Nicholas Davis Weapons Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX 4th Degree 24 3 0 3

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Khang Nguyen Flag Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 17 0 5 5
Roberto Daniels Flag Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 17 5 0 5
Tigris Brewster Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 23 4 0 4
Mikey Robello Flag Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 22 3 0 3

Roberto Daniels Point Sparring Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 17 5 0 5
Tigris Brewster Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 23 4 0 4
Mikey Robello Point Sparring Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 22 3 0 3

Roberto Daniels Traditional Forms Brown l Plano, TX Color Belt 17 5 0 5
Mikey Robello Traditional Forms Ashwood l Forney, TX Color Belt 22 4 0 4
Khang Nguyen Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 17 0 3 3
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Amber Saylor Flag Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 5 5 10
Lara Barrientes Flag Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 3 4 7
Jessie Breeden Flag Sparring Church I Maryville, TN 1st Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Niyati Sharma Flag Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 1st Degree 32+ 5 0 5
Kelley Burke Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Trishia Johnson Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Ashley Redden Flag Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3

Amber Saylor Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 5 4 9
Lara Barrientes Padded Stick Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Julia Nabors Padded Stick Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Helen Frost Padded Stick Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 3 0 3

Amber Saylor Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 3 4 7
Ashley Redden Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Julia Nabors Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 32+ 5 0 5
Kelley Burke Point Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Lorreen Musselman Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 2nd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Lara Barrientes Point Sparring Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 3 0 3
Mara Maguire Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3
Trishia Johnson Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 32+ 0 3 3

Trishia Johnson Tag Team Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 32+ 0 4 4

Ashley Redden Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Lisa Brintnall Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 5 0 5
Lara Barrientes Traditional Forms Schreiber l Kyle, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Niyati Sharma Traditional Forms Vaughn l Tustin, CA 1st Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Trishia Johnson Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 7th Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Amber Saylor Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 0 3 3
Helen Frost Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 3 0 3
Marian Abrams Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL 4th Degree 32+ 0 3 3

32+
Jessie Breeden Weapons Forms Church I Maryville, TN 1st Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Lisa Brintnall Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 3rd Degree 32+ 5 0 5

Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Dedra Rainey Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 32+ 4 5 9
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Melissa Martin Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Jennifer Bryant Flag Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4
Amy Seat Flag Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 3 0 3

Caryn Hampton Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 3 4 7
Sahar Malick Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Amy Seat Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Varsha Hirve Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 32+ 0 3 3

Caryn Hampton Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 3 7
Amy Seat Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Varsha Hirve Point Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Jennifer Bryant Point Sparring Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4
Kristin Green Point Sparring Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4
Dedra Rainey Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 32+ 3 0 3

Amy Seat Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Caryn Hampton Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Varsha Nirali Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Dedra Rainey Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 32+ 3 4 7
Caryn Hampton Traditional Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 3 3 6
Cindy Juelharte Traditional Forms Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Varsha Hirve Traditional Forms Freeman l Hillsborough, NJ Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Jennifer Bryant Traditional Forms Robinson I Bainbridge, GA Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4

Dedra Rainey Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 32+ 3 5 8
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Robert Hillis Flag Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 5 5 10
Jason Daily Flag Sparring Lewis l Newburgh, IN 2nd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Chey Barney Flag Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Donald Jones Flag Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Ryan Baker Flag Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX 1st Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Dan Kiser Flag Sparring Kiser l Hurlburt Field, FL 4th Degree 32+ 3 0 3
Kenneth Head Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3
Scott Ellis Flag Sparring Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 32+ 0 3 3

Trevor Casey Padded Stick Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 4th Degree 32+ 5 0 5
Barry Favors Padded Stick Sparring Favors l Ocean Springs, MS 7th Degree 32+ 4 0 4
David Anglin Padded Stick Sparring Vincent l Baton Rouge, LA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Jordan Brinkman Padded Stick Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX 1st Degree 32+ 3 0 3

Robert Hillis Point Sparring Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 3 4 7
Chey Barney Point Sparring Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Dan Kiser Point Sparring Kiser l Hurlburt Field, FL 4th Degree 32+ 5 0 5
Donald Jones Point Sparring Vaughn l Tustin, CA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Bryan Redden Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Trevor Casey Point Sparring Spicar l Southlake, TX 4th Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Mat Jones Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3
Rob Yanok Point Sparring Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3

Kyle Freeman Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ 6th Degree 32+ 0 5 5

Dan Kiser Traditional Forms Kiser l Hurlburt Field, FL 4th Degree 32+ 5 4 9
Robert Hillis Traditional Forms Crocco l Brunswick, NJ 4th Degree 32+ 4 5 9
Chey Barney Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Bryan Redden Traditional Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Akeem Kirkland Traditional Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 32+ 3 0 3
Donald Jones Traditional Forms Vaughn l Tustin, CA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3
Scott Ellis Traditional Forms Lord l Wellington, FL 1st Degree 32+ 0 3 3

Chey Barney Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 2nd Degree 32+ 0 5 5
Akeem Kirkland Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX 1st Degree 32+ 4 0 4
Bryan Redden Weapons Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 4 4
Mat Jones Weapons Forms Abbott l Roanoke, VA 3rd Degree 32+ 0 3 3

2025-2026 IMAS Top Ten Points through Fall Nationals 
VIP Male (Ages 32+)
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Competitor Name Competition School l City & State Rank Age Worlds Fall N Total
Brett Garmon Flag Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 32+ 4 4 8
Imer Santtiago Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Jeremy Howell Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Radhesh Chamarti Flag Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
John Tosas Flag Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 3 3
Richard Medley Flag Sparring Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 32+ 3 0 3

Josh Hampton Padded Stick Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 5 5 10
Rehan Malick Padded Stick Sparring Strickland l Flower Mound, TX Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4

Josh Hampton Point Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 5 3 8
Imer Santtiago Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Rob Purkiss Point Sparring Perry l Winter Garden, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
John Tosas Point Sparring Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4
Radhesh Charmarti Point Sparring Nevels l Lantana, TX Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Brett Garmon Point Sparring Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 32+ 3 0 3

Josh Hampton Tag Team Sparring Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4

Imer Santtiago Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Patrick Staples Traditional Forms Nevels l Coppell, TX Color Belt 32+ 0 5 5
Richard Medley Traditional Forms Hamm l Harker Heights, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Brett Garmon Traditional Forms Graham, Blake l Edmond, OK Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
Michael Green Traditional Forms Emmons l Kissimmee, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 4 4
Dustin Wilson Traditional Forms Bares l Tyler, TX Color Belt 32+ 3 0 3
John Tosas Traditional Forms Johnson l St. Cloud, FL Color Belt 32+ 0 3 3

Doyen Rainey Weapons Forms Pechacek l Carrollton, TX Color Belt 32+ 5 0 5
Josh Hampton Weapons Forms Freeman l Bridgewater, NJ Color Belt 32+ 4 0 4
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